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2024/25 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 05.04.2025, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 15°C. Spectators: 1230

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

4 : 3

«UCSA» Tarasivka

31 Bilyk Oleh
6 Savchuk Hlib
4 Moroz Vladyslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
97 Klymets Oleksandr
77 Polyulyah Nikita
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
98 Liashenko Andrii
17 Bendera Ivan

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
16 Zhmurko Roman
21 Krystin Stanislav
22 Krystin Vladyslav
88 Protsiv Maksym
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

71 Chebotarov Vitalii
33 Selin Yevgen
19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
24 Zozulia Oleksii
80 Kazakov Maksym
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
13 Tatarkov Mykyta
77 Kozyrenko Yurii
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
27 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
70 Fedotov Nikita
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
29 Dediaiev Andrii
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
2 Kononov Mykyta
14 Spivakov Andrii
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
5 Yevdokymov Anton
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Dariichuk Serhii
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 05.04.2025, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 15°C. Spectators: 1230

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 4 : 3 «UCSA» Tarasivka
9' 27 Debelko Roman

16' 33 Selin Yevgen
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

77 Polyulyah Nikita
88 Protsiv Maksym 46'

49' 19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
57 Melnyk Oleksandr

17 Bendera Ivan 50'

56' 57 Melnyk Oleksandr

59' 57 Melnyk Oleksandr
29 Dediaiev Andrii

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 65'

71' 13 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus

71' 21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu

71'
27 Debelko Roman
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

88 Protsiv Maksym 71'

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 76'

98 Liashenko Andrii
21 Krystin Stanislav 76'

21 Krystin Stanislav 81'

8 Myroniuk Mykola 86'

87' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta

17 Bendera Ivan 88'

17 Bendera Ivan
22 Krystin Vladyslav 90+2'

90+10' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta

10 Bezhenar Andrii
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr 90+11'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


